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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 100m Butterfly Heats

Jugend D
1. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 01:37,48 287

00:45,53 01:37,48

Jugend C
1. Luca Andrea Sos 2001(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:15,38 622

00:35,26 01:15,38

Jugend B
1. Alice Tai 1999(S10) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:14,41 647

00:35,24 01:14,41

2. Kinga Kowalcze 1999(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:43,10 313
00:48,16 01:43,10

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Frederika Veselenyiova 1999 (S13) SVK Dolphins

Jugend A
1. Janina Savelsberg 1998(S14) GER 1. Durlacher SV 06 01:13,59 831

00:34,17 01:13,59

2. Amy Marren 1998(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:12,10 791
00:33,74 01:12,10

3. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:10,87 749
00:33,15 01:10,87

4. Chloe Buck 1997(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:14,83 708
00:35,35 01:14,83

5. Mei Ichinose 1997(S9) JPN NPC Japan 01:20,41 570
00:37,14 01:20,41

6. Teresa Lamego Neves 1998(S10) POR Sporting Clube de Portugal 01:19,59 529
00:35,46 01:19,59

7. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN NPC Japan 01:20,14 518
00:36,05 01:20,14

8. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 01:16,05 461
00:33,51 01:16,05

9. Nikolett Racz 1997(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:24,45 442
00:38,77 01:24,45

10. Anastasiia Shirochenkova 1997(S13) RUS Russian Blind Sports Federation 01:24,34 414
00:37,25 01:24,34

11. Laura Wrobel 1998(S14) GER BV Leipzig 01:42,94 303
00:46,55 01:42,94

12. Oona Alana Weber 1997(AB) GER HBRS Team 01:28,22 295
00:40,48 01:28,22

13. Marte Heggertveit 1997(S9) NOR NPC Norway 01:41,03 287
00:42,29 01:41,03

14. Alice Brolli 1997(S6) ITA Futura Cremona 02:15,01 274
01:04,15 02:15,01

15. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK Dolphins 01:43,96 237
00:47,81 01:43,96

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Vendula Duskova 1998 (S8) CZE CSOPD
Claire Cashmore 1998 (S9) GBR NPC Great Britian
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 100m Butterfly Heats

Offene Wertung
1. Jessica Long 1992(S8) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:09,60 1020 WR

00:33,15 01:09,60

2. Stephanie Slater 1991(S8) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:10,60 977
00:32,78 01:10,60

3. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE NPC Sweden 01:23,23 834
00:38,18 01:23,23

4. Janina Savelsberg 1998(S14) GER 1. Durlacher SV 06 01:13,59 831
00:34,17 01:13,59

5. Amy Marren 1998(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:12,10 791
00:33,74 01:12,10

6. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 01:15,01 785
00:35,12 01:15,01

7. Joanna Mendak 1989(S13) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:08,58 771
00:32,28 01:08,58

8. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:10,87 749
00:33,15 01:10,87

9. Nicole Lough 1995(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:16,37 744
00:35,04 01:16,37

10. Elizabeth Smith 1996(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:13,67 742
00:33,57 01:13,67

11. Chloe Buck 1997(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:14,83 708
00:35,35 01:14,83

12. Daniela Schulte 1982(S11) GER PSC Berlin 01:28,09 703
00:40,11 01:28,09

13. Francesca Secci 1990(S9) ITA Sardegna Sport 01:15,18 698
00:35,16 01:15,18

14. Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994(S12) GER SC Potsdam 01:11,70 680
00:32,56 01:11,70

15. Alice Tai 1999(S10) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:14,41 647
00:35,24 01:14,41

16. Luca Andrea Sos 2001(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:15,38 622
00:35,26 01:15,38

17. Hannah Russell 1996(S12) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:14,49 606
00:33,11 01:14,49

18. Reka Kezdi 1985(S5) HUN NPC Hungary 01:51,96 585 WR
00:51,35 01:51,96

19. Lina Watz 1996(S10) SWE NPC Sweden 01:16,99 584
00:35,53 01:16,99

19. Zsofia Berczi 1981(S14) HUN NPC Hungary 01:22,77 584
00:37,69 01:22,77

21. Mei Ichinose 1997(S9) JPN NPC Japan 01:20,41 570
00:37,14 01:20,41

22. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN NPC Denmark 01:25,71 546
00:40,90 01:25,71

23. Teresa Lamego Neves 1998(S10) POR Sporting Clube de Portugal 01:19,59 529
00:35,46 01:19,59

24. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN NPC Japan 01:20,14 518
00:36,05 01:20,14

25. Stefania Chiarioni 1979(S5) ITA C.C. ANIENE 02:02,29 469
00:55,78 02:02,29

26. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 01:16,05 461
00:33,51 01:16,05

27. Katerina Komarkova 1995(S9) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:26,85 452
00:39,32 01:26,85

28. Nikolett Racz 1997(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:24,45 442
00:38,77 01:24,45
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 100m Butterfly Heats

Offene Wertung
29. Anastasiia Shirochenkova 1997(S13) RUS Russian Blind Sports Federation 01:24,34 414

00:37,25 01:24,34

30. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S12) SVK Dolphins 01:25,10 407
00:38,57 01:25,10

31. Nicole Frycova 1995(S12) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:30,79 335 ENM
00:40,31 01:30,79

32. Kinga Kowalcze 1999(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:43,10 313
00:48,16 01:43,10

33. Laura Wrobel 1998(S14) GER BV Leipzig 01:42,94 303
00:46,55 01:42,94

34. Oona Alana Weber 1997(AB) GER HBRS Team 01:28,22 295
00:40,48 01:28,22

35. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 01:37,48 287
00:45,53 01:37,48

35. Marte Heggertveit 1997(S9) NOR NPC Norway 01:41,03 287
00:42,29 01:41,03

37. Carla De Bortoli 1996(S13) SUI Plusport 01:36,67 275 ENM
00:44,71 01:36,67

38. Alice Brolli 1997(S6) ITA Futura Cremona 02:15,01 274
01:04,15 02:15,01

39. Georgiana Bazdoaca 1980(S8) ITA C.C. ANIENE 01:51,62 247 ENM
00:48,76 01:51,62

40. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK Dolphins 01:43,96 237
00:47,81 01:43,96

41. Christina Ziegler 1986(S3) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 03:45,27 ENM
01:51,44 03:45,27

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Frederika Veselenyiova 1999 (S13) SVK Dolphins
Petra Flekacova 1996 (S8) CZE CSOPD
Vendula Duskova 1998 (S8) CZE CSOPD
Claire Cashmore 1998 (S9) GBR NPC Great Britian

Nicht am Start
Lenka Zahradnikova 1994 (S12) CZE NPC Czech Republic ENM

Startklasse S3
1. Christina Ziegler 1986(S3) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 03:45,27 ENM

01:51,44 03:45,27

Startklasse S5
1. Reka Kezdi 1985(S5) HUN NPC Hungary 01:51,96 585 WR

00:51,35 01:51,96

2. Stefania Chiarioni 1979(S5) ITA C.C. ANIENE 02:02,29 469
00:55,78 02:02,29

Startklasse S6
1. Alice Brolli 1997(S6) ITA Futura Cremona 02:15,01 274

01:04,15 02:15,01
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 100m Butterfly Heats

Startklasse S8
1. Jessica Long 1992(S8) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:09,60 1020 WR

00:33,15 01:09,60

2. Stephanie Slater 1991(S8) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:10,60 977
00:32,78 01:10,60

3. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN NPC Denmark 01:25,71 546
00:40,90 01:25,71

4. Kinga Kowalcze 1999(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:43,10 313
00:48,16 01:43,10

5. Georgiana Bazdoaca 1980(S8) ITA C.C. ANIENE 01:51,62 247 ENM
00:48,76 01:51,62

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Petra Flekacova 1996 (S8) CZE CSOPD
Vendula Duskova 1998 (S8) CZE CSOPD

Startklasse S9
1. Amy Marren 1998(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:12,10 791

00:33,74 01:12,10

2. Elizabeth Smith 1996(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:13,67 742
00:33,57 01:13,67

3. Chloe Buck 1997(S9) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:14,83 708
00:35,35 01:14,83

4. Francesca Secci 1990(S9) ITA Sardegna Sport 01:15,18 698
00:35,16 01:15,18

5. Mei Ichinose 1997(S9) JPN NPC Japan 01:20,41 570
00:37,14 01:20,41

6. Katerina Komarkova 1995(S9) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:26,85 452
00:39,32 01:26,85

7. Marte Heggertveit 1997(S9) NOR NPC Norway 01:41,03 287
00:42,29 01:41,03

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Claire Cashmore 1998 (S9) GBR NPC Great Britian

Startklasse S10
1. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:10,87 749

00:33,15 01:10,87

2. Alice Tai 1999(S10) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:14,41 647
00:35,24 01:14,41

3. Luca Andrea Sos 2001(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:15,38 622
00:35,26 01:15,38

4. Lina Watz 1996(S10) SWE NPC Sweden 01:16,99 584
00:35,53 01:16,99

5. Teresa Lamego Neves 1998(S10) POR Sporting Clube de Portugal 01:19,59 529
00:35,46 01:19,59

6. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN NPC Japan 01:20,14 518
00:36,05 01:20,14

7. Nikolett Racz 1997(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:24,45 442
00:38,77 01:24,45

8. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 01:37,48 287
00:45,53 01:37,48

9. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK Dolphins 01:43,96 237
00:47,81 01:43,96
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 100m Butterfly Heats

Startklasse S11
1. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE NPC Sweden 01:23,23 834

00:38,18 01:23,23

2. Daniela Schulte 1982(S11) GER PSC Berlin 01:28,09 703
00:40,11 01:28,09

Startklasse S12
1. Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994(S12) GER SC Potsdam 01:11,70 680

00:32,56 01:11,70

2. Hannah Russell 1996(S12) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:14,49 606
00:33,11 01:14,49

3. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S12) SVK Dolphins 01:25,10 407
00:38,57 01:25,10

4. Nicole Frycova 1995(S12) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:30,79 335 ENM
00:40,31 01:30,79

Nicht am Start
Lenka Zahradnikova 1994 (S12) CZE NPC Czech Republic ENM

Startklasse S13
1. Joanna Mendak 1989(S13) POL Polish Paralympic Team 01:08,58 771

00:32,28 01:08,58

2. Anastasiia Shirochenkova 1997(S13) RUS Russian Blind Sports Federation 01:24,34 414
00:37,25 01:24,34

3. Carla De Bortoli 1996(S13) SUI Plusport 01:36,67 275 ENM
00:44,71 01:36,67

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Frederika Veselenyiova 1999 (S13) SVK Dolphins

Startklasse S14
1. Janina Savelsberg 1998(S14) GER 1. Durlacher SV 06 01:13,59 831

00:34,17 01:13,59

2. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 01:15,01 785
00:35,12 01:15,01

3. Nicole Lough 1995(S14) GBR NPC Great Britian 01:16,37 744
00:35,04 01:16,37

4. Zsofia Berczi 1981(S14) HUN NPC Hungary 01:22,77 584
00:37,69 01:22,77

5. Laura Wrobel 1998(S14) GER BV Leipzig 01:42,94 303
00:46,55 01:42,94

Startklasse AB
1. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 01:16,05 461

00:33,51 01:16,05

2. Oona Alana Weber 1997(AB) GER HBRS Team 01:28,22 295
00:40,48 01:28,22


